=) Pork

HB8E Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
IRIETE| Sweet & Sour Pork $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
ERER Pork Wspring Onion & Ginge $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
dEaEE Braised Trotter $42.00

= Omelette

TERERIER Seafood Omelette $12.00 $16.00 $20.00
EERIE Fu Rong Omelette $12.00 $16.00 $20.00
IRERT Silver Omelette $18.00 $22.00 $28.00
AR Crab Meat Omelette $18.00 $22.00 $28.00
g5 Tofu

ERACTS] Braised Beancurd W Crab Mi $18.00 $26.00 $34.00
HBRSE Hotpot Beancurd $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
RSB Claypot Beancurd $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
LR Homemade Beancurd $12.00 $16.00 $24.00
WESE Fried Beancurd W Pepper & $10.00 $15.00 $20.00
IR Thai Style Beancurd $12.00 $16.00 $24.00
3 Vegetable

=W Chinese Spinach W Assorted $15.00 $22.00 $28.00
B Qinglong Veg $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
=Yk Manis Vegetable $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
EFKPUZEE Fried French Bean W Dried S $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
PXLEER Mixed Vegetable $12.00 $16.00 $22.00
EHEH Sweet Potato Leaf $12.00 $16.00 $22.00
=53 Sambal Kangkong $10.00 $15.00 $18.00
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Shellfish

Geoduck

Bamboo Clam

La La

Gong Gong

Mussel

Teochew Style Cockles

Squid

Steam Baby Squid
Deep Fried Baby Squid
Calamari

Pepper & Salt Squid
Squid W Curry & Spices
Salted Egg Yolk Squid

Duck
Hakka Braise Duck

Chicken

Kampong Chicken W Rice wine
Clay Pot Kampong Chicken

market price
$14/ pcs ( min 2)

$15.00 $22.00 $28.00
$18.00 $24.00 $32.00
$15.00 $22.00 $28.00
$15.00 $18.00 $22.00

$6.50 Per 100g
$18.00 $22.00 $28.00
$18.00 $22.00 $28.00
$18.00 $22.00 $28.00
$18.00 $22.00 $28.00
$20.00 $26.00 $34.00

$20.00 $34.00 $60.00

$30.00 $58.00
$24.00 $42.00

Chicken Diced W Salted Egg Yolk $18.00 $22.00 $28.00

Kung Poh Chicken Dice

$14.00 $18.00 $24.00

Chicken Diced W Spring Onion& $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
Prawn Paste Chicken (Mid Wings $14.00 $18.00 $24.00
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SCALLOP
Scallop W Seasonal Veg $20.00 $30.00 $40.00
Kung Poh Scallop $20.00 $30.00 $40.00

Scallop W Scramble Egg ~ $20.00 $30.00 540.00

OYSTER
Oyster W Scramble Egg $18.00 $22.00 $28.00

Oyster W Spring Onion & G $18.00 $22.00 $28.00

Oyster W Soya Sauce $18.00 5$22.00 $28.00
$18.00 $22.00 $28.00

HOT PLATE

Hot Plate Prawns (Deshell) $22.00 $33.00 544.00
Hot Plate Venison $22.00 $28.00 $36.00
Hot Plate Oyster $18.00 $22.00 528.00
Hot Plate Beef $15.00 $20.00 526.00

CLAYPOT
Claypot Lobster $19.80/ 100g
Claypot Crab W Glass Nooc $7.80/ 100g

pEeEBE YD Claypot Rice W Crab Meat $7.80/ 100g

iRk
MRS

gty g

Claypot Fish Head $32.00 $38.00
$14.00 S$18.00 $24.00

$18.00 $24.00 $32.00



XS Local Fish

AL E  Local Promfret $9.80/ 100g
&/415% Gold/Red Garoupa  $8.80 /100g
&7 Soon Hock $8.00/ 100g
F& Threadfin/Kurau $7.80/100g

BHE White Prompret $7.80/100g
xiF&a Leather Jacket $6.80 /100g

BAt&®  Rabbitfish/Peh Toh $6.80 /100g
BF& White Threadfin $5.50/100g

A3 Garoupa $6.80 /100g
z2E Black Promfret $5.50 /100g
iIe Golden Snapper $5.80 /100g
HEBH Trevally $5.80 /100g
rig=| Steaked Rabbit Fish $4.80/100g
£138 Red Snapper $5.80 /100g
gosr Parrot Fish $4.50/100g
=h=:] Mullet $4.50/100g
== Sea Bass $4.80/100g
&8 Golden Promfret $4.50/100g
2 Golden Trevally $4.50/100g
e N=] Spade Fish $4.50/100g
tkBE& Indian Halibut $4.50/100g
=2l Tilapia $3.80/100g

AHBZEFEE Kelong Fish $4.80/100g



PREE  Crab

PR $7.80 /per 100g
:ﬁ_{i Steam

BHY  Chilli

HE  Curry & Spice
4H  Butter

NS Baked

3l Creamy Butter

AR Salted Egg Yolk
=288 Black Pepper
#HEL  Pepper & Salt

SRR market price
YSLERD market price

%%  Flower Crab

LEE  $4.80/ per 100g
&%z Steam

L Chilli

45 Butter

U5 Creamy Butter
2B Black Pepper
HIEE  Pepper & Salt
HBHZE  Curry & Spice

$F# Crayfish

$FE  $6.50 / per 100g
B7Z< Steam

EHY  Chilli

Ui Creamy Butter
B  Pepper & Salt
HH  Butter

Gee  BBQ

H7&E  Curry & Spice
249 Black Pepper



IB4F  Lobster

JEEF  $19.80/ per 100g

RIS  Sashimi

==

I=F Steam

3% w Superior Broth
=& BBQ

EHL  Cchilli

WE  salad

45  Butter

WEL  Pepper & Salt
JAEE Salted Egg Yolk

i Prawn

1S $8.00 / per 100g
B%  Poached

B Chilli

WE  salad

¥EEE  Sweet & Sour
&  Pepper & Salt
48 Butter

ZH  Cereal

U%H  Creamy Butter
ENfE=, Indonesia

HE  Curry & Spice
[EE Salted Egg Yolk
ESHE Spacial Light Sauce

44T $9.00 / per 100g

HFEk $22.00 $33.00 $44.00
82 Butter

ZhH  Cereal

EfYE  Deep Fried

WE  salad

¥ERS  Sweet & Sour
E{® KungPao
[ EEEE Salted Egg Yolk $24.00 $36.00 $48.00
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Soup
Fish Maw soup $15.00
Sour & Spicy seafood soup  $12.00

Beancurd W Salted vegetable $10.00
Noodle

Birthday noodle $10.00
Fried Vermicelli $10.00
Fried rice W salted fish $10.00
Hokkien Mee $8.00
Hometown's fried noodle $8.00
Fried bee hoon $8.00
Mee goreng $8.00
Fried Rice $8.00
Finger Food

Yam Basket $28.00

Deep Fried Fish w Chili Powd: $18.00

You tiao $12.00
Seafood roll $14.00
Dessert

Yam Paste W Ginko $15.00
Tropical Fruits $8.00

$18.00
$16.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$22.00
$16.00
$18.00

$20.00
$12.00

$24.00
$22.00
$18.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$28.00
$20.00
$24.00

$30.00
$16.00



