肉 排骨王 咕噜肉 姜葱猪肉 红烧猪手	Pork Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs Sweet & Sour Pork Pork Wspring Onion & Ging Braised Trotter	\$14.0 \$14.0 e \$14.0	0 \$18.00	\$24.00 \$24.00 \$24.00
蛋	Omelette			
海鲜煎蛋	Seafood Omelette	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$20.00
芙蓉煎蛋	Fu Rong Omelette	\$12.00	•	\$20.00
银鱼煎蛋	Silver Omelette	\$18.00		\$28.00
蟹肉煎蛋	Crab Meat Omelette	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
豆腐 蟹扒豆腐 铁板豆腐 砂煲豆腐 金丝豆腐	Tofu Braised Beancurd W Crab Mi Hotpot Beancurd Claypot Beancurd Homemade Beancurd	\$14.00 \$14.00	\$18.00 \$18.00	\$34.00 \$24.00 \$24.00
椒盐豆腐	Fried Beancurd W Pepper &	\$12.00 \$10.00		\$24.00 \$20.00
泰式豆腐	Thai Style Beancurd	\$12.00		520.00 524.00
菜 三蛋苋菜 青龙菜 马尼菜 虾米四季豆 野来以上素 番来风光	QingLong Veg Manis Vegetable Fried French Bean W Dried S Mixed Vegetable Sweet Potato Leaf		\$18.00 \$2 \$18.00 \$2 \$18.00 \$2 \$16.00 \$2	28.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 22.00 22.00 8.00

螺	Shellfish			
象拔蚌	Geoduck	market price		
竹节蚌	Bamboo Clam	\$14/ pcs (min 2)		2)
啦啦	La La	\$15.00	\$22.0	\$28.00
贡贡	Gong Gong	\$18.00	\$24.00	\$32.00
大头	Mussel	\$15.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
蒜头辣卤蛤	Teochew Style Cockles	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$22.00
苏东	Squid			
蒸苏东仔	Steam Baby Squid	\$6.50 Per 100g		
炸苏东仔	Deep Fried Baby Squid	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
牛油苏东仔	Calamari	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
椒盐苏东仔	Pepper & Salt Squid	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
甘香苏东仔	Squid W Curry & Spices	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
咸蛋苏东	Salted Egg Yolk Squid	\$20.00	\$26.00	\$34.00
鸭	Duck			
客家卤鸭	Hakka Braise Duck	\$20.00	\$34.00	\$60.00
鸡	Chicken			
姜酒山笆鸡	Kampong Chicken W Rice wine	\$30.00	\$58.00	
麻油山笆鸡	Clay Pot Kampong Chicken	\$24.00	\$42.00	
咸蛋鸡丁	Chicken Diced W Salted Egg Yolk	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
宫保鸡丁	Kung Poh Chicken Dice	\$14.00	\$18.00	\$24.00
姜葱鸡丁	Chicken Diced W Spring Onion&	\$14.00	\$18.00	\$24.00
虾酱鸡	Prawn Paste Chicken (Mid Wings	\$14.00	\$18.00	\$24.00

带子	SCALLOP			
时菜带子	Scallop W Seasonal Veg	\$20.0	0.08\$ 00	00 \$40.00
宫保带子	Kung Poh Scallop	\$20.0	0.08\$ 0	0 \$40.00
芙蓉带子	Scallop W Scramble Egg	\$20.0	0 \$30.0	0 \$40.00
生蚝	OYSTER			
滑蛋生蚝	Oyster W Scramble Egg	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
姜葱生蚝	Oyster W Spring Onion & G	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
豉汁生蚝	Oyster W Soya Sauce	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
油泡生蚝		\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
铁板	HOT PLATE			
铁板虾球	Hot Plate Prawns (Deshell)	\$22.00	\$33.00	\$44.00
铁板鹿肉	Hot Plate Venison	\$22.00	\$28.00	\$36.00
铁板生蚝	Hot Plate Oyster	\$18.00	\$22.00	\$28.00
铁板牛肉	Hot Plate Beef	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$26.00
砂煲	CLAYPOT			
砂煲龙虾	Claypot Lobster \$	19.80/	100g	
砂煲冬粉蟹肉	Claypot Crab W Glass Nooc \$7.80/ 100g			
砂煲螃蟹肉炒饭 Claypot Rice W Crab Meat \$7.80/100g				
砂煲鱼头	Claypot Fish Head	\$32.00	\$38.00	
砂煲豆腐	:	\$14.00	\$18.00	\$24.00
砂煲海鲜糜	;	\$18.00	\$24.00	\$32.00

本地鱼	Local Fish	
本地斗昌	Local Promfret	\$9.80/100g
金/红石班	Gold/Red Garoupa	\$8.80 /100g
顺壳	Soon Hock	\$8.00 / 100g
午鱼	Threadfin/Kurau	\$7.80/100g
白昌	White Prompret	\$7.80 / 100g
伙仔鱼	Leather Jacket	\$6.80 /100g
白肚鱼	Rabbitfish/Peh Toh	\$6.80 /100g
白午鱼	White Threadfin	\$5.50/100g
石班	Garoupa	\$6.80 /100g
黑昌	Black Promfret	\$5.50 /100g
红曹	Golden Snapper	\$5.80 /100g
照明	Trevally	\$5.80 /100g
花点	Steaked Rabbit Fish	\$4.80/100g
红鸡	Red Snapper	\$5.80 /100g
鹦哥	Parrot Fish	\$4.50/100g
乌鱼	Mullet	\$4.50/100g
金目卢	Sea Bass	\$4.80/100g
金昌	Golden Promfret	\$4.50/100g
布冷	Golden Trevally	\$4.50/100g
荷包昌	Spade Fish	\$4.50/100g
比目鱼	Indian Halibut	\$4.50/100g
尼罗红 本地奎笼鱼	Tilapia	\$3.80/100g
平地圭	Kelong Fish	\$4.80/100g

螃蟹 Crab

螃蟹 \$7.80 /per 100g

清蒸 Steam 辣椒 Chilli

甘香 Curry & Spice

牛油 Butter 盐焗 Baked

奶油 Creamy Butter 咸蛋黄 Salted Egg Yolk 黑椒 Black Pepper 椒盐 Pepper & Salt

海花蟹 market price 海螳螂 market price

花蟹 Flower Crab

花蟹 \$4.80 / per 100g

清蒸 Steam 辣椒 Chilli 牛油 Butter

奶油 Creamy Butter 黑椒 Black Pepper 椒盐 Pepper & Salt 甘香 Curry & Spice

虾婆 Crayfish

虾婆 \$6.50 / per 100g

清蒸 Steam 辣椒 Chilli

奶油 Creamy Butter 椒盐 Pepper & Salt

牛油 Butter 烧烤 BBQ

甘香 Curry & Spice 黑椒 Black Pepper

龙虾 Lobster

龙虾 \$19.80/ per 100g

刺身 Sashimi 清蒸 Steam

上汤 w Superior Broth

烧烤 BBQ 辣椒 Chilli 沙律 Salad 牛油 Butter

椒盐 Pepper & Salt 咸蛋黄 Salted Egg Yolk

虾 Prawn

虾 \$8.00 / per 100g

白灼 Poached

辣椒 Chilli

沙律 Salad

糖醋 Sweet & Sour

椒盐 Pepper & Salt

牛油 Butter 麦片 Cereal

奶油 Creamy Butter

印尼式 Indonesia

甘香 Curry & Spice

咸蛋黄 Salted Egg Yolk

鼓油王 Spacial Light Sauce

醉虾 \$9.00 / per 100g

虾球 \$22.00 \$33.00 \$44.00

牛油 Butter 麦片 Cereal

酥炸 Deep Fried

沙律 Salad

糖醋 Sweet & Sour 宫保 Kung Pao

咸蛋黄 Salted Egg Yolk \$24.00 \$36.00 \$48.00

汤 鱼漂汤 酸辣汤 咸蛋豆腐汤	Soup Fish Maw soup Sour & Spicy seafood soup Beancurd W Salted vegetable	\$15.00 \$12.00 \$10.00	\$18.00 \$16.00 \$15.00	\$24.00 \$22.00 \$18.00
面 寿面 干炒面线 咸鱼炒饭 福建面	Noodle Birthday noodle Fried Vermicelli Fried rice W salted fish Hokkien Mee	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$8.00	\$15.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$12.00	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$16.00
家乡面 星洲 米 粉 马来面 炒饭	Hometown's fried noodle Fried bee hoon Mee goreng Fried Rice	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00	\$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00 \$12.00	\$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00
小吃 佛钵飘香 金香鱼片 油条 虾枣	Finger Food Yam Basket Deep Fried Fish w Chili Powd You tiao Seafood roll	\$28.00 \$18.00 \$12.00 \$14.00	\$22.00 \$16.00 \$18.00	\$28.00 \$20.00 \$24.00
甜品 白果芋泥 水果	Dessert Yam Paste W Ginko Tropical Fruits	\$15.00 \$8.00	\$20.00 \$12.00	\$30.00 \$16.00